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Certificate of Analysis 

Product Name Mouse Elastin(ELN) ELISA kit 

Catalog AAA18324

Lot N01145507 

Standard 

（ng/ml）
200 100 50 25 12.5 6.25 3.12 0 

O.D 2.804 2.127 1.441 0.863 0.527 0.394 0.258 0.149 

Standard 

Curve 

Exponential 

Association 

Rational Function: y=(a+bx)/(1+cx+dx^2) 

Coefficient Data:  

a = -3.639156859 

b = 26.82607696 

c = -0.112540865 

d = -0.047538549 

Conclusion 

Date 

S = 1.46947812

r = 0.99987162

Optical Density

C
o

n
c

e
n

tr
a

ti
o

n

0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0
0.00

36.67

73.33

110.00

146.67

183.33

220.00




